Ethnicity

Gender
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female

Fall 2024

Count

11

12

23
325
278
603
203
195
398
694

%
47.8%
52.2%
0.3%
53.9%
46.1%
8.3%
51.0%
49.0%
5.5%
53.7%

Fall 2023
Count %

11 42.3%

15 57.7%

26 0.4%
318 54.9%
261 45.1%
579 8.1%
201 52.6%
181 47.4%
382 5.4%

Fall 2022
Count %

10 50.0%

10 50.0%

20 0.3%
316 53.9%
270 46.1%
586 8.3%
171 49.0%
178 51.0%
349 4.9%

Fall 2021
Count %

7 41.2%

10 58.8%
17 0.2%
294 50.6%
287 49.4%
581 8.4%
162 48.8%
170 51.2%
332 4.8%

Fall 2020
Count %

10 62.5%

6 37.5%

16 0.2%
272 49.5%
277 50.5%
549 8.0%
138 43.8%
177 56.2%
315 4.6%



Ethnicity

Gender
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total
Female
Male
Total

Fall 2024
Count %

3 25.0%

9 75.0%

12 0.2%
196 52.0%
181 48.0%
377 7.8%
307 58.0%
222 42.0%
529 11.0%
356 52.7%
319 47.3%
675 14.0%
2 50.0%

2 50.0%

4 0.1%

82 50.3%
81 49.7%

163

3.4%

Fall 2023
Count %

3 33.3%

6 66.7%

9 0.2%
185 49.7%
187 50.3%
372 7.9%
288 55.2%
234 44.8%
522 11.0%
342 55.0%
280 45.0%
622 13.2%
1 50.0%

1 50.0%

2 0.0%

62 46.6%
71 53.4%
133 2.8%

Fall 2022
Count %

4 57.1%

3 42.9%

7 0.1%
185 49.5%
189 50.5%
374 7.5%
283 56.9%
214 43.1%
497 9.9%
362 55.4%
292 44.6%
654 13.1%
1 50.0%

1 50.0%

2 0.0%

66 47.5%
73 52.5%
139 2.8%

Fall 2021

Count

3

3

6
192
201
393
299
240
539
402
329
731

89
81
170

%
50.0%
50.0%
0.1%
48.9%
51.1%
7.2%
55.5%
44.5%
9.8%
55.0%
45.0%
13.3%
42.9%
57.1%
0.1%
52.4%
47.6%
3.1%

Fall 2020
Count %

2 25.0%

6 75.0%

8 0.1%
178 46.8%
202 53.2%
380 6.9%
310 57.4%
230 42.6%
540 9.7%
416 54.8%
343 45.2%
759 13.7%
6 85.7%

1 14.3%

7 0.1%

88 54.0%
75 46.0%
163 2.9%



TOTAL
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