		Fall 2024		Fall 2023		Fall 2022		Fall 2021		Fall 2020	
Ethnicity	Gender	Count	%								
	Female	11	47.8%	11	42.3%	10	50.0%	7	41.2%	10	62.5%
	Male	12	52.2%	15	57.7%	10	50.0%	10	58.8%	6	37.5%
	Total	23	0.3%	26	0.4%	20	0.3%	17	0.2%	16	0.2%
	Female	325	53.9%	318	54.9%	316	53.9%	294	50.6%	272	49.5%
	Male	278	46.1%	261	45.1%	270	46.1%	287	49.4%	277	50.5%
	Total	603	8.3%	579	8.1%	586	8.3%	581	8.4%	549	8.0%
	Female	203	51.0%	201	52.6%	171	49.0%	162	48.8%	138	43.8%
	Male	195	49.0%	181	47.4%	178	51.0%	170	51.2%	177	56.2%
	Total	398	5.5%	382	5.4%	349	4.9%	332	4.8%	315	4.6%
	Female	694	53.7%								

		Fall 2024		Fall 2023		Fall 2022		Fall 2021		Fall 2020	
Ethnicity	Gender	Count	%								
	Female	3	25.0%	3	33.3%	4	57.1%	3	50.0%	2	25.0%
	Male	9	75.0%	6	66.7%	3	42.9%	3	50.0%	6	75.0%
	Total	12	0.2%	9	0.2%	7	0.1%	6	0.1%	8	0.1%
	Female	196	52.0%	185	49.7%	185	49.5%	192	48.9%	178	46.8%
	Male	181	48.0%	187	50.3%	189	50.5%	201	51.1%	202	53.2%
	Total	377	7.8%	372	7.9%	374	7.5%	393	7.2%	380	6.9%
	Female	307	58.0%	288	55.2%	283	56.9%	299	55.5%	310	57.4%
	Male	222	42.0%	234	44.8%	214	43.1%	240	44.5%	230	42.6%
	Total	529	11.0%	522	11.0%	497	9.9%	539	9.8%	540	9.7%
	Female	356	52.7%	342	55.0%	362	55.4%	402	55.0%	416	54.8%
	Male	319	47.3%	280	45.0%	292	44.6%	329	45.0%	343	45.2%
	Total	675	14.0%	622	13.2%	654	13.1%	731	13.3%	759	13.7%
	Female	2	50.0%	1	50.0%	1	50.0%	3	42.9%	6	85.7%
	Male	2	50.0%	1	50.0%	1	50.0%	4	57.1%	1	14.3%
	Total	4	0.1%	2	0.0%	2	0.0%	7	0.1%	7	0.1%
	Female	82	50.3%	62	46.6%	66	47.5%	89	52.4%	88	54.0%
	Male	81	49.7%	71	53.4%	73	52.5%	81	47.6%	75	46.0%
	Total	163	3.4%	133	2.8%	139	2.8%	170	3.1%	163	2.9%

Min**%**434g